

(
W.P(C)No. 59 OF 2004
ITEM No.41

Court No. 5

SECTION PIL
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(Civil) No.59/2004

RAJIV PATEL & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT & ORS.

Respondent (s)

Date : 26/03/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner (s)

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.
Ms. Inkleer Barooah, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

For Ahmeadabad Crl.

Bar Association Mr. Maganbhai Barot, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Archana Palkar Khopde, Adv.
Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Progress Report has been filed.

The next date of hearing in the case arising out of two FIRs is 31st March, 2004.

List in the 1st week of May, 2004.

(Satish K. Yadav)
Court Master

(V. P. Tyagi)
Court Master